Diamagnetic Physio Centre Melaka, which commence on 5th November 2020, please refer to your employment 
terms below. 

Probation Period 
You are required to serve a probation period of Three (3) months. If you were to quit during probation period, 
you will need to serve two weeks notice in liew of salary.  

Basic Salary 
RM2,500 (Two Thousand Five Hundred) per month for 6 DAYS work per week. Salary will be paid monthly in 
arrears, by the last day of the month. 

Bonus 
You will be entitled to bonus which depending on company and your individual performance. 

Working Hours 
Monday to Friday : 9.00 am – 6.00 pm